
St-Caprais
23/07/2017

Organisation : AS Gagnac-s/-Gne C

Cat. 1, 2, 3

1 JACQUES DIT CHERTREAU Ch. T Exper'Cycle (82) S 1

2 LASSUS Mickaël AS Muret C S 1

3 LAFLEUR Benjamin Plaisance-du-T. AC S 2

4 LEMAIRE Nicolas           Balma OC S 1

5 LEYNAUD Benoît CC Le Boulou S 1

6 GALLO Philippe Bicyclettes 09 NL 2

7 CULLET Thierry Plaisance-du-T. AC NL 2

8 THOMAS Colin                          Balma OC S 1

9 SERRA Sébastien Team Martrais S 1

10 BIAU Jordy AS Cagnac-s/-Gne C S 3

11 ALBAR Jérôme Empalot VC S 3

12 LAFFARGUE Alain                         TOAC Toulouse SV 2

13 ZUCCON Andréa CA Castelsarrasin J 2

14 NARDO Nicolas TOAC Toulouse V 2

15 MASCARAS Laurent CA Castelsarrasin S 1

16 RELLIER Florimond Vertical Bike Muret S 1

17 PERRIN Julien Revel SC S 3

18 RABANI Olivier T Master Pro (82) V 3

19 DELMAS CA Castelsarrasin NL 2

20 ECHEVERRIA Damien Empalot VC NL 1

21 MIEULET Alexandre CA Castelsarrasin NL 1

22 STOLL Dylan Team Expert Cycles S 2

23 DELILE Patrice Commission 11 NL 2

24 GREIN Mickael AS Villemur S 1

25 COURREGES Patrick Plaisance-du-T. AC V 2

26 DORME Laurent CSAO 09 V 1

27 CABAL Christian  L'Union C 31 SV 3

28 SOUVERVILLE Fabien Plaisance-du-T. AC S 2

29 MAGNOAC Jean-Jacques St-Gaudens CC A 3

30 RODILLON Nicolas Balma OC V 1

31 MANSAS Jean-Luc Balma OC SV 2

32 SWINKELS Jean-Jacques AS Muret C SV 3

33 CENAC Stephan AC Tournefeuille SV 2

34 POCQ David                         L'Union C 31 V 1

35 PATRIS Nicolas Plaisance-du-T. AC NL 3

36 PIERRON Raphaël Plaisance-du-T. AC V 2

37 MASCARAS Nicolas CA Castelsarrasin E 2

38 SEVERAN Ludovic AC Auterive S 1

39 ROUSSY Florent Sorèze VC S 2

40 STOLL Stévy NL S 2

AB PENDERY Andrew VS Castelnaudary SV 1

AB NARDO Maxime                   AS Cagnac-s/-Gne C S 3

AB RAULIN Hervé  Empalot VC SV 3



Cat. 4

1 RIGAIL Thiérry Empalot VC SV 4

2 GROS Didier AS Cagnac-s/-Gne C V 4

3 ROUGE Cyril Sorèze VC S 4

4 GILLIS Guillaume VC Roquettes O S 4

5 HERRERA Didier Canohes AC (66) V 4

6 RESPAUT Didier CC Le Boulou A 4

7 WRIGHT Robert CC Mazères V 4

8 LABOUREL Frédéric TOAC Toulouse V 4

9 DELANNOY Michel                    Empalot VC SV 4

10 GADENNE Alain CC Le Boulou A 4

11 GONZALVEZ Laurent Canohes AC (66) V 4

12 KHERFOUCHE Arnaud AS Cagnac-s/-Gne C V 4

13 OLLIER Patrice                  USA Latécoère SV 4

14 DE MARCHI Victor TOAC Toulouse A 4

15 MORTON Iain VC Blaye-les-Mines V 4

16 GAVALDA Eric VS Castres V 4

17 TORREGROSA Olivier USA Latécoère V 4

18 JOLLY Stephane L'Union C 31 S 4

19 BRAS Jérémy CCV Castelmaurou S 4

20 SOMSON Willaim Bruguières VC V 4

21 LOUER Patrick Empalot VC SV 4

22 CHEZZI Arnaud                             VC Roquettes O S 4

23 DORME Yoann A.S.C Gagnac NL 4

24 BRUNET Alain CPRS Pins Justaret-Villate SV 4

25 LARROQUE Fabien Mauvezin NL 4

26 GIBELOT Alexandre AC Labastide-du-Temple S 4

27 KOCH Christian Muret NL 4

28 MANUEL Vitor USC Colomiers V 4

29 BENJUMEA José CC Le Boulou SV 4

30 THIERY Alain US Colomiers SV 4

31 BOYE Christian AC Tournefeuille SV 4

32 RENAUD Mikaël AS Cagnac-s/-Gne C S 4

33 JONIN Daniel Sorèze VC V 4

34 AURIOL   Olivier Sorèze VC V 4

35 BARBOSA Emilie US Fronton F 4

36 CHABAUD Alexandre Bruguières VC V 4

37 CINDRIC Philippe Bruguières VC S 4

38 CANTIE Rudi Bruguières VC S 4

39 SCHVIES Sébastien La Bastide NL 4

AB FEUTRIER Francis US Castelsagrat SV 4

AB PELAUT Bruno AS Villemur V 4

AB SERRANO  Cédric Thales IS V 4

Cat. 5

1 ALCOUFFE Michel Montauban NL 5

2 PHILLIPON Michel T Exper'Cycle (82) A 5

3 TOCAVEN Georges Villemur NL 5

4 JOURDAN Thomas VC Roquettes O C 5

5 DELANNOY Virgil EVC Empalot C 5

6 DONZELLI Jean-Claude US Castelsagrat A 5

7 ANDRIEU Philippe St-Juéry O SV 5

8 DAPY Marc Montauban NL 5

9 TRONC Dominique CPRS Pins Justaret-Villate A 5

10 GONNARD Thierry L'Union C 31 V 5

11 RIGAUD Robert EC Nimes A 5

12 RELLIER René                Plaisance-du-T. AC A 5



13 PALMISANO Salvatore AC Labastide-du-Temple A 5

14 BREITEL Didier Sorèze VC V 5

15 DAURIAC Alain                             VC Roquettes O A 5

16 REMONT Daniel AC Tournefeuille SV 5

17 GUEFFIER Claude Empalot VC A 5

18 CUBURY Thièrry TOAC Toulouse SV 5

19 FEDOU Michel                  AC Auterive A 5

20 RABANI Jean-Claude T Master Pro (82) A 5

21 Dossard 114 5

22 GREIN Patrick AS Villemur SV 5

23 ANSEUR Michel                     Empalot VC SV 5

24 MARTY Jean Claude                  Empalot VC A 5

25 MERCADIER Dorian NL C 5

26 SALVAT Claude TOAC Toulouse A 5

27 PAGANI Michel CC Lardenne A 5

AB BOYER David A.S.C Gagnac NL 5



scratch dossardnom club age Cat.

1 4 JACQUES DIT CHERTREAU Ch.T Exper'Cycle (82) S 1

2 8 LASSUS Mickaël AS Muret C S 1

3 50 LAFLEUR Benjamin Plaisance-du-T. AC S 2

4 16 LEMAIRE Nicolas           Balma OC S 1

5 6 LEYNAUD Benoît CC Le Boulou S 1

6 54 GALLO Philippe Bicyclettes 09 NL 2

7 48 CULLET Thierry Plaisance-du-T. AC NL 2

8 14 THOMAS Colin                          Balma OC S 1

9 17 SERRA Sébastien Team Martrais S 1

10 61 BIAU Jordy AS Cagnac-s/-Gne C S 3

11 68 ALBAR Jérôme Empalot VC S 3

12 56 LAFFARGUE Alain                         TOAC Toulouse SV 2

13 57 ZUCCON Andréa CA Castelsarrasin J 2

14 39 NARDO Nicolas TOAC Toulouse V 2

15 11 MASCARAS Laurent CA Castelsarrasin S 1

16 12 RELLIER Florimond Vertical Bike Muret S 1

17 67 PERRIN Julien Revel SC S 3

18 69 RABANI Olivier T Master Pro (82) V 3

19 58 DELMAS CA Castelsarrasin NL 2

20 13 ECHEVERRIA Damien Empalot VC NL 1

21 1 MIEULET Alexandre CA Castelsarrasin NL 1

22 45 STOLL Dylan Team Expert Cycles S 2

23 44 DELILE Patrice Commission 11 NL 2

24 3 GREIN Mickael AS Villemur S 1

25 52 COURREGES Patrick Plaisance-du-T. AC V 2

26 2 DORME Laurent CSAO 09 V 1

27 65 CABAL Christian  L'Union C 31 SV 3

28 49 SOUVERVILLE Fabien Plaisance-du-T. AC S 2

29 66 MAGNOAC Jean-Jacques St-Gaudens CC A 3

30 15 RODILLON Nicolas Balma OC V 1

31 59 MANSAS Jean-Luc Balma OC SV 2

32 64 SWINKELS Jean-Jacques AS Muret C SV 3

33 46 CENAC Stephan AC Tournefeuille SV 2

34 9 POCQ David                         L'Union C 31 V 1

35 63 PATRIS Nicolas Plaisance-du-T. AC NL 3

36 53 PIERRON Raphaël Plaisance-du-T. AC V 2

37 51 MASCARAS Nicolas CA Castelsarrasin E 2

38 5 SEVERAN Ludovic AC Auterive S 1

39 55 ROUSSY Florent Sorèze VC S 2

40 47 STOLL Stévy NL S 2

AB 7 PENDERY Andrew VS Castelnaudary SV 1

AB 60 NARDO Maxime                   AS Cagnac-s/-Gne C S 3

AB 62 RAULIN Hervé  Empalot VC SV 3



scratch dossardnom club age Cat.

1 22 RIGAIL Thiérry Empalot VC SV 4

2 16 GROS Didier AS Cagnac-s/-Gne C V 4

3 29 ROUGE Cyril Sorèze VC S 4

4 34 GILLIS Guillaume VC Roquettes O S 4

5 21 HERRERA Didier Canohes AC (66) V 4

6 19 RESPAUT Didier CC Le Boulou A 4

7 28 WRIGHT Robert CC Mazères V 4

8 18 LABOUREL Frédéric TOAC Toulouse V 4

9 35 DELANNOY Michel                    Empalot VC SV 4

10 8 GADENNE Alain CC Le Boulou A 4

11 20 GONZALVEZ Laurent Canohes AC (66) V 4

12 15 KHERFOUCHE Arnaud AS Cagnac-s/-Gne C V 4

13 38 OLLIER Patrice                  USA Latécoère SV 4

14 25 DE MARCHI Victor TOAC Toulouse A 4

15 13 MORTON Iain VC Blaye-les-Mines V 4

16 9 GAVALDA Eric VS Castres V 4

17 6 TORREGROSA Olivier USA Latécoère V 4

18 23 JOLLY Stephane L'Union C 31 S 4

19 5 BRAS Jérémy CCV Castelmaurou S 4

20 4 SOMSON Willaim Bruguières VC V 4

21 30 LOUER Patrick Empalot VC SV 4

22 10 CHEZZI Arnaud                             VC Roquettes O S 4

23 14 DORME Yoann A.S.C Gagnac NL 4

24 41 BRUNET Alain CPRS Pins Justaret-Villate SV 4

25 3 LARROQUE Fabien Mauvezin NL 4

26 11 GIBELOT Alexandre AC Labastide-du-Temple S 4

27 2 KOCH Christian Muret NL 4

28 31 MANUEL Vitor USC Colomiers V 4

29 1 BENJUMEA José CC Le Boulou SV 4

30 7 THIERY Alain US Colomiers SV 4

31 40 BOYE Christian AC Tournefeuille SV 4

32 17 RENAUD Mikaël AS Cagnac-s/-Gne C S 4

33 33 JONIN Daniel Sorèze VC V 4

34 39 AURIOL   Olivier Sorèze VC V 4

35 37 BARBOSA Emilie US Fronton F 4

36 26 CHABAUD Alexandre Bruguières VC V 4

37 27 CINDRIC Philippe Bruguières VC S 4

38 32 CANTIE Rudi Bruguières VC S 4

39 12 SCHVIES Sébastien La Bastide NL 4

AB 24 FEUTRIER Francis US Castelsagrat SV 4

AB 42 PELAUT Bruno AS Villemur V 4

AB 43 SERRANO  Cédric Thales IS V 4

scratch dossardnom club age Cat.

1 119 ALCOUFFE Michel Montauban NL 5

2 118 PHILLIPON Michel T Exper'Cycle (82) A 5

3 112 TOCAVEN Georges Villemur NL 5

4 148 JOURDAN Thomas VC Roquettes O C C

5 147 DELANNOY Virgil EVC Empalot C C

6 120 DONZELLI Jean-Claude US Castelsagrat A 5

7 121 ANDRIEU Philippe St-Juéry O SV 5

8 111 DAPY Marc Montauban NL 5

9 106 TRONC Dominique CPRS Pins Justaret-Villate A 5

10 122 GONNARD Thierry L'Union C 31 V 5

11 104 RIGAUD Robert EC Nimes A 5

12 125 RELLIER René                Plaisance-du-T. AC A 5



13 113 PALMISANO Salvatore AC Labastide-du-Temple A 5

14 105 BREITEL Didier Sorèze VC V 5

15 100 DAURIAC Alain                             VC Roquettes O A 5

16 124 REMONT Daniel AC Tournefeuille SV 5

17 110 GUEFFIER Claude Empalot VC A 5

18 116 CUBURY Thièrry TOAC Toulouse SV 5

19 102 FEDOU Michel                  AC Auterive A 5

20 123 RABANI Jean-Claude T Master Pro (82) A 5

21 114 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

22 103 GREIN Patrick AS Villemur SV 5

23 108 ANSEUR Michel                     Empalot VC SV 5

24 117 MARTY Jean Claude                  Empalot VC A 5

25 149 MERCADIER Dorian NL C C

26 107 SALVAT Claude TOAC Toulouse A 5

27 101 PAGANI Michel CC Lardenne A 5

AB 115 BOYER David A.S.C Gagnac NL 5


